Product range
Series 9
Pitch 50 mm (2")
Siegling – total belting solutions
modular belts
�
S9-57 GRT
Smooth surface with large open area

in
s)
Type designation, key
➀ Series
S1
S2
S3
S4.1
S5
S6.1
S7
S8
S9
➁ Open area/Sprocket size
Percentage open area
Format: xx
E.g. 20 = 20 %
For sprockets: number of teeth
Format: “Z”xx
E.g. Z12 = 12 teeth
➂ Surface pattern
CTP	 =	 Cone top
FLT 	 =	 Flat top
FRT1	 =	 Friction top, Design 1
LRB	 =	 Lateral rib
MOD 	 =	 Modified module shape
NCL 	 =	 Non-adhesive surface
NSK	 =	 Non skid
NTP	 =	 Nub top
RRB 	 =	 Raised rib
GRT 	 =	 Grid top
Key
➃ Type
CM	 =	 Centre module
SML 	 =	 Side module, left
SMR	 =	 Side module, right
SMU	 =	 Side module,
		  universal/both sides
UM 	 =	 Universal module
PMC	 =	 Profile module centre
PMU 	 =	 Profile module
		  universal
CLP 	 =	 Clip
RI	 =	 Rubber insert
SG 	 =	 Module with
		  sideguard
PIN 	 =	 Coupling rod
FPL	 =	 Finger plate
SPR	 =	 Sprocket
RTR 	 =	 Retaining ring
TPL	 =	 Turning panel, left
TPR	 =	 Turning panel, right
➄ �Module styles
BT 	 =	 Bearing tap
G 	 =	 Guided
SG 	 =	 Side guard
ST 	 =	 Strong (S5)
DR 	 =	 Double row sprocket
SP 	 =	 Split sprocket
F1, F2, 	 =	 Collapse factor
F3 …		  modules
➅ Material
PA 6.6	 =	 Polyamide
PA 6.6-HT	 =	 Polyamide high
		  temperature
PBT	 =	 Polybutylenterephthalate
PE	 =	 Polyethylene
PE-HA 	 = 	 PE with HACCP batch
PE-MD 	 = 	 PE metal detectable
POM	 =	 Polyoxymethylene
		  (Polyacetal)
POM-CR	 =	 POM cut resistant
POM-CRHA	 =	 POM cut resistant

Module styles ➄
Colour ➆
Type designation*
Length/Width ➈
	 S2	 -		  Z20		  SPR 	 	 POM 	 WT 	 RD1.5"
	 S4.1	-		  0 	 FLT 	 UM 		  POM 	 BL 		  W200
	 S5	 -		  45 	 GRT 	 SML 	 SG 	 POM 	 WT 	 H100 	 W100
Open area/Sprocket size ➁
Type ➃
Material ➅
Height/Diameter/Bore size and style ➇
* �	 Not every product requires all characteristics (within the designation).
If there is an irrelevant characteristic, this category will be ignored and replaced by the following one.
** �	 Please refer to the table of types for each series’ standard colours.
A number of other colours are available on request.
Colours can vary from the original due to the print, production processes or material used.
Materials
HACCP types/certification
Temperature ranges/HACCP types/materials
Siegling Prolink modular belts made of
PE, PP and POM comply with FDA regula-
tions and EU-directive 1935/2004, as well
as the associated directives on the materi-
als used and migration levels.
Due to a variety of hygiene-friendly prop-
erties, some series support your HACCP
concept. These properties include:
Excellent resistance to hydrolysis
–	 resistant to hot water, cleaning agents
and disinfectants
Good release properties
–	 beneficial when manufacturing
adhesive foodstuffs (minimal product
wastage)
–	 product residue is easy to remove
–	 easy-to-clean hinge design
Blue a strong colour contrast
–	 soiling is easier to identify
–	 suitable for usage in optical sorters
–	 reduces light reflection, making
working conditions better
PE (Polyethylene)
– 	 very good chemical resistance to acids
and alkalis
– 	 very good release properties due to
low surface tension
– 	 good friction and abrasion behaviour
– 	 extremely tough
– 	 low specific weight
PP (Polypropylene)
– 	 standard material for normal conveying
applications
– 	 quite strong and stiff
– 	 good dynamic capacity
– 	 highly resistant to acids, alkalis, salts, alcohols
– 	 low specific weight
– 	 no risk of stress cracks forming
POM (Polyoxymethylene/Polyacetal)
– 	 very dimensionally stable
– 	 very strong and stiff
– 	 high chemical resistance to organic solvents
– 	 lower drag
– 	 very durable material
– 	 hard, incision-resistant surface
POM-CR (POM cut resistant)
– 	 highly resistant to impact and incision
– 	 easy to clean
–	 minimal ridge formation
– 	 low risk of material delamination
POM-HC (POM highly conductive)
– 	 highly conductive material
– 	 surface resistivity < 106 Ω